
Hilton Central Pty Ltd HOLDING STATEMENT

ABN 87 134 224 856

Hilton Central Unit Trust  All Registry Communications to:

ABN 14 804 141 596 Hilton Central Pty Ltd

C/-Iannella Fantasia Pty Ltd

PO Box 319, Prospect, SA 5082

Keane Family Superannuation Benefit Fund Telephone: (08) 8269 5066

425 Fradd East Road, Munno Para West SA 5115 Email: giovanni@iannella.com.au

Statement Period: 30-Jun-21

Holder Identification Number (HIN): 22

HCPL - ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date

Transaction 

Type

Quantity             

On

Quantity                 

Off

Holding 

Balance

Balance Brought Forward from 30 June 2012 221,091

30-Jun-13 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 18,676 239,767

30-Jun-14 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 24,490 264,257

30-Jun-15 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 28,880 293,137

30-Jun-16 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 31,639 324,776

30-Jun-17 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 23,434 348,210

30-Jun-18 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 8,621 356,831

30-Jun-19 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 24,309 381,140

30-Jun-20 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 29,714 410,854

30-Jun-21 Movement of Securities due to Purchase, Sale or Transfer 24,934 435,788

FOR YOUR INFORMATION

                   Full terms and condition of the Company, Trust or other Issuer's securities can be obtained from the Registry.

Issued by: Shares Registry Details:

Hilton Central Pty Ltd ATF Hilton Central Unit Trust Hilton Central Pty Ltd
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PO Box 319, Prospect, SA 5082

Telephone: (08) 8269 5066

Email: giovanni@iannella.com.au


